LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL CADETS
1ERE DIVISION

Epreuves
-40 -
+7pts) RATO Melissa (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

PAUSE Celia (97, REU) US SALAZES

-44 v
RATENON Meredith (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS
LEBRETON Brenda (97, REU) US SALAZES

'48 v
CHABOT Nelsy (97, REU) A UCHI KOMI JC TROIS BASSINS

-52 -
CADET Julie (97, REU) A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL
PAUSE Cheryll (97, REU) US SALAZES

. 4 RAMAMONJISOA Morghane Djanell (97, REU) FOVER DES JEUNES JOINVILLE



b 4

4

b 4

b 4

5

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

-57
JEAN BAPTISTE DIT PARNY Emmy (97, REU )

DUFESTIN Floriane (97, REU )
HOARAU Mathilde (97, REU)

ELISABETH Annabelle (97, REU)

-63
RODRIGUEZ Lisa Marie (97, REU)

PAYET Anna (97, REU)

COULON Emma (97, REU)

LEDOYEN Berenice (97, REU)

KERMOUNE Clemence Marie Franc (97, REU )

+70

HOAREAU Karla (97, REU)

-46
DALAPA AMANA Theo (97, REU)
GONOT Quentin (97, REU)
RAYAPIN Anthony (97, REU)

RICHARDSON Noa (97, REU)

-50

DURIMEL MAURICE Dave (97, REU)

-55

LUCIAN Sloan (97, REU)

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

OLYMPIQUE JUDO STE MARIE

DOJO PORTOIS

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

US SALAZES

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

US SALAZES

US SALAZES

ACADEMIE AM JU JITSU CONTEMPOR

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

DOJO PORTOIS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

5

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

HAUDEBOURG Thomas (97, REU )

MARECHAL Vincent (97, REU)

JAONA Freddy (97, REU)
CAMLINDIA Desire (97, REU)
BAPIN Vincent (97, REU)

QUINTON Rodolphe (97, REU)
MOHAMED Amram (97, REU)
SAID BACAR Hachim (97, REU)
INDIANA Raphael (97, REU)
LORION Alexandre (97, REU)
ETOUARIA Benjamin (97, REU)
GRANDON Elliott (97, REU)

NAROVE Pierre Paul Jaolaza (97, REU)

-66
DUGAIN Kevin (97, REU)

FONTAINE Robin (97, REU)
MOUNIA Eymeric (97, REU)
NIFLORE Anthony (97, REU)
BORDES Enzo

MARIE FRANCOISE Julien (97, REU)
FRANCOISE Pierre Alexis (97, REU)

HASEMANN Guillaume (97, REU)

DOJO PORTOIS

JUDO CLUB LA SALINE

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

DOJO ST LEU

DOJO ST LEU

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

FOYER DES JEUNES JOINVILLE

ACADEMIE AM JU JITSU CONTEMPOR

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

US SALAZES

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB LA SALINE

DOJO PORTOIS

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO ST LEU

ACADEMIE AM JU JITSU CONTEMPOR



COURTEAUD Gilles (97, REU) JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION
T POTER-LEDOYEN Mathieu (97, REU) JUDO CLUB LA SALINE
T #17pts) VIRAMA LATCHOUMY Guillaume (97, REU) JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION
5 (+10pts) DENIZOT Corentin (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS
5 7pts) MUSSIDAN Romain (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS
7 CHASSAGNE Anthony (97, REU) FOYER DES JEUNES JOINVILLE
NC ASSENDJEE Gaetan (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS
-81
(+10pts) ABDOUROIHAMANE Salim (97, REU) DOJO PORTOIS
FOUGEROUX Rayane (97, REU) SAMOURAI C ST JOSEPH
4 (+10pts) ROBERT Thomas (97, REU) SAMOURAI C ST JOSEPH
-90
MACE Loic (97, REU) JUDO CLUB DES AVIRONS
MARIMOUTOU Dimitri Angelien (97, REU) US SALAZES
+90
+10pts) TAPACHES Keran (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS
CHU CHEUNG KUM Adrien (97, REU) A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

. 4 FRANCOISE Jean Matthieu (97, REU) DOJO ST LEU



